
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 06/03/2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : CHEETI RAMA RAO

GAGILLAPUR

GAGILLAPUR

SIDDIPET

Telangana

MAITHRI SOLVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED (18749/A)

-505528

PH: 8977543555

BJK-JI-26 2130C.Code :

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

H.No. 3-56/3, Bejjanki X Road, Bejjanki, Siddipet, TELANGANA

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

3/5/2026 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

BJKWSJCB26 366JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5210EJHA000290

Model No : 5210 SCV

GSTIN : 36AAOCM9874B1ZZ

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

2.51 HOSE,COOLANT HOSEDZ106636 35.24 37.000.881.00 0.88 0.0087089100 2.5 0.037.00

9.02 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M8318 106.78 126.009.616.00 9.61 0.0073181500 9.0 0.021.00

9.03 BEARING. BALL.JD9449 182.20 215.0016.401.00 16.40 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0215.00

9.04 BEARING. TRACTION CLUSJ13239 604.24 713.0054.381.00 54.38 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0713.00

9.05 BEARING. BALL. ASSEMBRE72074 381.36 450.0034.321.00 34.32 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0450.00

9.06 JD GREASE GARD PREMIPYS10231 100.85 119.009.081.00 9.08 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0119.00

2.57 CLUTCH, CLUTCH, DUAL SJ46378 16,327.62 17,144.00408.191.00 408.19 0.0087089900 2.5 0.017,144.00

9.08 JD GREASE GARD PREMIPY10854 245.76 290.0022.121.00 22.12 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0290.00

9.09 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

9.010 INSERT FILTER PRIMARYRE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.011 INSERT FILTER SECONDARE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.012 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.013 WASHERR140561 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

9.014 DRAIN PLUG. PLUG. DRAIR503808 55.93 66.005.031.00 5.03 0.0087089900 9.0 0.066.00

9.015 OIL FILTER. FILTER ELEMRE45864 933.90 1,102.0084.051.00 84.05 0.0084212300 9.0 0.01,102.00

9.016 COOLANT 10 LIT CAN (NEPY0747 1,892.37 2,233.00170.311.00 170.31 0.0038200000 9.0 0.02,233.00

2.517 SHIFT COLLAR. TRACTIOSU24161 384.76 404.009.621.00 9.62 0.0087085000 2.5 0.0404.00

9.018 Seal, PTO I/.P SHAFT SEASJ38861 72.88 86.006.561.00 6.56 0.0040169330 9.0 0.086.00

9.019 OIL LINEDZ100085 529.66 625.0047.671.00 47.67 0.0040094200 9.0 0.0625.00

2.520 VALVE. FUEL SUPPLY WISJ10011 226.67 238.005.671.00 5.67 0.0087089900 2.5 0.0238.00

9.021 HOSE. FUELR209895 398.31 470.0035.851.00 35.85 0.0040094200 9.0 0.0470.00

9.022 HOSE. SUPPLYR189302 541.53 639.0048.741.00 48.74 0.0040094200 9.0 0.0639.00

9.023 RING GEAR. FLYWHEEL RR114282 732.20 864.0065.901.00 65.90 0.0084834000 9.0 0.0864.00

9.024 PIPE PLUG.RE507807 29.66 35.002.671.00 2.67 0.0087089900 9.0 0.035.00

2.525 DRAIN PLUG. M14R225616 51.43 54.001.291.00 1.29 0.0087089100 2.5 0.054.00

9.026 COOLANT TEMPERATURRE569037 323.73 382.0029.141.00 29.14 0.0085389000 9.0 0.0382.00

9.027 TANK. TANK. COOLANT OR276703 163.56 193.0014.721.00 14.72 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0193.00

9.028 O-RINGT77858 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0040169320 9.0 0.05.00

9.029 O-RINGT77857 12.71 15.001.143.00 1.14 0.0040169320 9.0 0.05.00

9.030 O-RINGTH103574 7.63 9.000.691.00 0.69 0.0040169320 9.0 0.09.00

9.031 FILTER ELEMENT. SAFETSU29301 574.58 678.0051.711.00 51.71 0.0084219900 9.0 0.0678.00

9.032 FILTER ELEMENT. PRIMASU29300 1,007.63 1,189.0090.691.00 90.69 0.0084219900 9.0 0.01,189.00

9.033 VALVE.CLEANOUTR48568 39.83 47.003.581.00 3.58 0.0040169390 9.0 0.047.00

9.034 PLUG. xxxR131765 49.15 58.004.421.00 4.42 0.0087089900 9.0 0.058.00

9.035 TIE BANDR139947 42.37 50.003.815.00 3.81 0.0087089900 9.0 0.010.00

9.036 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0023 14,106.78 16,646.001,269.612.00 1,269.61 0.0027101990 9.0 0.08,323.00

Services

Spares  Total 49 40,759.60 2,561.70 2,561.70 0.00 45,883.00
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SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

HSN Code :998719
9.01 3,500.00266.952,966.10Clutch Housing to Gear Box Housing Oil Seal-

5E
1 266.95 0.009.0 0.03,500.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61General Service -  Engine Oil, Engine Oil Filter

& Fuel Filters Change-5E
2 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61Radiator Replacement / Coolant Replacement-

5E
3 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 3,000.00228.812,542.37Clutch Overhauling-5E4 228.81 0.009.0 0.03,000.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 500.0038.14423.73Control valve Cleaning5 38.14 0.009.0 0.0500.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Fifty Three Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Three  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 53,583.00

0.00Round Off :

7,700.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 45,883.00

6525.42 7,700.000.00587.280.000.005.00Service Total 587.28

Grand Total : 54 47,285.04 3,148.98 3,148.98 0.00 53,583.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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